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Artic Royal Butterfly Breaded 26/30 Prawns - Information

Frozen Raw Breaded Butterfly Prawns, TiIngredients

Prawns (45%) (Prawns (Penaeus vannamei) (CRUSTACEANS), Water, Stabilisers: E451, E452. Salt), Bread
Crumb (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Raising Agents: E170, E516, E300.), Batter Mix (Water, WHEAT
Flour, Salt, Shortening (Palm QOil, Rapeseed Qil, SOYbean Oil, Corn Qil), Thickeners: E412, E415. Raising
Agent: E500ii. Flavour Enhancer: E621.), Modified Starch, Starch, Salt, Raising Agent: E500ii. Perilla Oil,
Emulsifier: E471.

Allergens

Gluten, Seafood, Soyail on, 26-30 pieces per Ib.

TFS Product Code: 012953
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Dietary Information

(GYA Suitable for



Kosher Vegetarian Halal Vegan
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Ingredients

King Prawns (CRUSTACEANS) (Penaeus Vannamei) (45%), Water, Predust (Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt,
WHEAT Flour, Emulsifiers: Mono-and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, SOYA Lecithin), Batter Mix (WHEAT Flour,
Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Palm Fat, Thickener: Guar Gum, Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium
Glutamate, Raising Agents: Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates, Emulsifiers: Mono-and Diglycerides of
Fatty Acids, SOYA Lecithin), Spice Extracts (Pepper, Corn), Breadcrumb (WHEAT Flour, Palm Qil, Sugar,
Yeast, Salt, Maize Starch)

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

No usage information No storage information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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